poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 048 - 048
Summer 2018

Division 048 - Jonan

Black Tier

Name
Masahiro Honda

Taiki Kishi

Shingo Isogai
Sangwoo Kim

Eiji Takahashi
Mizuki Kamatsu
Rearu Yachi
Chulhwan Kim
Yunyi Yao

Atsushi Egawa
Noriko Kumazawa
Tatsushi Nakagawa
Masatoshi Yoshino
Masataka Bito
Ryu Hata

Yoshitaka Toriumi

White Tier

Name
Natsumi Ide

Fumio Hirano
Akiyo Uchikoshi
Keisuke Shirako
Yohei Nakamichi
Koichi Nakano
Tomoyuki Inahara
Yuuki Ochiai
Hiroko Tanaka
Balachander Sunder
Tomoko Watanabe
Koichi Sato

Kana Tanabe

Miki Sakamoto

Green Tier

Name
Misato Kobayashi

Naoki Takashima
Hyunho Lee

Yoona Jeong

Member #
00321

08237
09060
06994
05439
09967
00607
07540
05843
09059
00469
05166
00257
00038
00994
02416

Member #
05527

04898
02077
09970
05461
01915
07928
09609
00655
06907
04552
06948
03156
06557

Member #
09807

05817
09971
09964

Team
Meguro Emperor

Ununennium
Ununennium
Unknown

One Shot Color
One Shot Color
Maguro Emperor
Unknown
Unknown
Ununennium
Pool Wizards
Maguro Emperor
Muscle

Meguro Emperor
Pool Wizards

One Shot Color

Team
Ununennium

One Shot Color
Pool Wizards
Unknown
Maguro Emperor
Muscle

Maguro Emperor
Unknown
Meguro Emperor
Pool Wizards
Pool Wizards
Muscle

Muscle

Maguro Emperor

Team
Pool Wizards

Muscle
Unknown

Pool Wizards
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Win Percentage
83%

83%
80%
75%
71%
67%
67%
63%
60%
57%
50%
50%
50%
43%
40%
25%

Win Percentage
100%

83%
71%
67%
60%
60%
50%
50%
50%
33%
33%
25%
20%
0%

Win Percentage
86%

86%
83%
71%

Place
1
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 048 - 048
Summer 2018

Shin Nojiri
Masahiro Mishina
Miho Kimura

Yuri Shimozaki
Yumiko Tanaka
Zijun Xi

Nami Sugahara
Mai Bito

Kenta Harasawa
Satomi Shibasaki
Hiromi Shimono
Jonggyeom Choi
Yukiko Ogawa
Takashi Matsuguma
Kayoko Itami
Taku Nakayama
Kanako Yoshino
Yusuke Maetsu
Takuro Hayashi
Yuki Morita
Gyeongoh Noh

Haruka Sakairi

08141
10088
05364
09966
07628
08870
09610
07927
10134
09965
10237
09973
07869
04011
01205
10087
00935
09969
09852
09968
09974
10236

Meguro Emperor
Meguro Emperor
Ununennium
Maguro Emperor
Maguro Emperor
Pool Wizards
Ununennium
Meguro Emperor
Ununennium
Maguro Emperor
One Shot Color
Unknown
Muscle

Meguro Emperor
Muscle

Meguro Emperor
Muscle

One Shot Color
Ununennium
One Shot Color
Unknown

One Shot Color
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71%
60%
57%
50%
50%
50%
40%
33%
33%
33%
33%
29%
25%
20%
17%
17%
17%
14%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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12
12
12
12
16
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22
23
23
23
23

Printed 8/16/2018

Page 2 of 2



